
Judge's Signatures

Spirit Of The Flame 2013
Meet Results
Feb 22-24, 2013

Page: 1
Printed: 2/27/2013 9:06 PM

Women / 7 / Middle
Session: 7A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Lindsey Hillesland7110
Airborne

9.550 9.400 9.6009.625 38.175
3 1 1 1 1 

1 

Jenna Ogawa7150
Airborne

9.700 9.250 9.5009.375 37.825
1 3 6 2* 2T

2T

Hannah Calkins7130
Airborne

9.675 9.200 9.5009.450 37.825
2 4 3 2* 2T

2T

Labonita Ghose7120
Airborne

9.250 9.375 9.5009.425 37.550
9 2 4 2T 4 

4 

Isabella Oldenburg7770
Performance

9.450 9.175 9.4009.400 37.425
4 5 5 7 5 

5 

Josauli Lacuesta7160
Airborne

9.325 8.900 9.5009.500 37.225
6 7 2 2T 6 

6 

Reanna Agah7140
Airborne

9.275 8.600 9.2759.350 36.500
8 8 7 8 7 

7 

Kate Miller7800
Performance

9.225 8.250 9.2009.225 35.900
10 10 8 9 8 

8 

Jessica Perez7780
Performance

9.300 8.400 9.4258.650 35.775
7 9 11 6 9 

9 

Samantha Drake7040
Accel

9.075 9.100 8.8258.250 35.250
13 6 12 13 10 

10 

Sophia Maino7760
Performance

9.125 7.350 9.1009.125 34.700
12 11 9 10 11 

11 

Kyra Lee7230
Davis Diamonds

9.400 6.900 8.9009.100 34.300
5 13 10 12 12 

12 

Kyra Mayfield7240
Davis Diamonds

9.200 7.150 9.0507.875 33.275
11 12 13 11 13 

13 
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